
Bonnyrigg High School Timetable

Effective 19 May 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

9029 From Bonnyrigg Heights

Freeman Catholic College Mount St 08:03
Bonnyrigg Heights Mount St before Cowpasture Rd 08:04
Bonnyrigg High School 08:15

9085 From Bonnyrigg Heights

Freeman Catholic College Mount St 08:09
Bonnyrigg Heights Mount St before Cowpasture Rd 08:10
Bonnyrigg Public School Tarlington Pde 08:31
Bonnyrigg High School 08:33

807 From Cecil Hills

Cecil Hills High School Spencer Rd 07:59
Cecil Hills Lancaster Ave at Phillippa Cl 08:06
Cecil Hills Shopping Village Lancaster Ave 08:08
Edensor Park Edensor Rd at Coonawarra St 08:16
Bonnyrigg Plaza Bonnyrigg Ave 08:27
Bonnyrigg High School 08:33

9081 From Bossley Park

Bossley Park Bossley Rd near Candlewood St 07:58
Bossley Park High School Belfield Rd 08:09
St Johns Park Public School Edensor Rd 08:34
Our Lady of Mount Carmel Primary School, Bonnyrigg 08:36
Bonnyrigg High School 08:38

9304 From Sadleir

Sadleir Sadleir Ave after Maxwells Ave 07:31
Green Valley Sth Liverpool Rd near Whitford Rd 07:40
Cecil Hills High School Spencer Rd 08:00
Cecil Hills Shopping Village Lancaster Ave 08:04
Bonnyrigg Heights Primary School Wilson Rd 08:16
Freeman Catholic College Mount St 08:18
Bonnyrigg Heights Mount St before Cowpasture Rd 08:19
Bonnyrigg High School 08:37

807 From Cabramatta

Cabramatta Station Stand D 08:10
Cabramatta West Water Street Park, John St 08:18
Bonnyrigg High School 08:28



Bonnyrigg High School Timetable

Effective 19 May 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

9304

9081

9029

9085

9304

9304

9304

9029

9081

9081

9081

9085

Bonnyrigg
High School

END

START

START

START

807

807
807

807

807

START

S
adleir A

ve

Insignia St

Bobin R
d

H
ec

ke
nb

er

g AveCartwright Ave

B
u

sby R
d

South Liverpool Rd

W
hi

tfo
rd

 R
d

Partridge Ave

H
inchin

b rook  Dr

L
o

rd
 Howe D r

C
apricorn

 B
vd

North Liverpool Rd

Aviation Rd

R
egentville D

r

Gowanlea Ave

Rosebank Ave

N
ew

ga
te

 B
vd Frederick Rd

Spencer R
d

W
ils

on
 R

d

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

R
d

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

Rd

Gloucester St

Dowland St

Ap
lin

 R
d

Delg arno Rd

M
ar

rio
tt 

Rd

R
un

dl
e 

R
d

Oliveri Cres

Green Valley Rd

S
t J

oh
ns

 R
d Matthew Ave

M
ea

do
w

s 
Rd

Elizabeth D
r

Cabramatta Rd W

Bossley       Rd

M
ar

co
ni

 R
d

Quarry Rd

M
im

os
a 

R
d

Mulligan St

Prairie Vale Rd

Belfield Rd

A
lla

m
bie

 R
d

Edensor Rd

Kalang Rd

Boo
m

era
ng Rd

D
ua

rd
o 

St

S
w

eethaven R
d

Smith
fie

ld R
d

C
anley Vale Rd

Bris
ba

ne
 R

d

M
elb

ourne Rd

Edensor Rd Hum
ph

rie
s R

d

Tarlington Pde

Brown Rd

Simpson Rd

Arrowhead Rd
M

im
os

a Rd

Powhatan St

Mount St

F
eo

do
re

 D
r

L
a

ncaster Ave

B
o

nn
yr

ig
g 

Ave

Athlone St

Lascelles St

Sand
rin

gham Dr

W
indsor R

d Elizabeth Dr

Elizabeth Dr

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

R
d

Edens or Rd

Bossley
Park

Edensor
Park

Greenfield
Park

Bonnyrigg
Heights

Cecil
Hills

Elizabeth
Hills

Len Waters
Estate

Green
Valley

Hinchinbrook

Ashcroft

SadleirMiller

Busby

Heckenberg

Bonnyrigg

Mount
Pritchard

St Johns
Park

Prairiewood

Continues from
Cabramatta

inset

807

807
Cabramatta

Station
START

R
ai

lw
ay

 P
de

C
hu

rc
h 

 S
t

Boundary Lane

H
ill 

S
tJohn St

John St

Cab
ramatta Rd W

H
ar

rin
gt

on
 S

t

Edensor Rd

Cabramatta
West

Cabramatta

Continues
on main
map

Cabramatta inset

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4



Bonnyrigg High School Timetable

Effective 19 May 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

9510 To Bonnyrigg Heights

Bonnyrigg High School Cabramatta Rd W (bus bay) 15:22
Freeman Catholic College Mount St 15:36

9563 To St Johns Park

Bonnyrigg High School Cabramatta Rd W 15:41
Bonnyrigg Public School Tarlington Pde 15:43
Abbotsbury Bancroft Road Reserve 15:58
St Johns Park Brisbane Rd opp Knapton St 16:17

9610 To Green Valley

Bonnyrigg High School Cabramatta Rd W 15:18
Green Valley Oliveri Cres before Rundle Rd 15:27
Freeman Catholic College Mount St 15:33
Bonnyrigg Heights Mount St before Cowpasture Rd 15:35
Green Valley The Valley Plaza 16:04

807 To Cabramatta

Bonnyrigg High School Cabramatta Rd W 15:03
Cabramatta West John St at High St 15:15
Cabramatta Station 15:26

9542 To Cabramatta

Bonnyrigg High School Cabramatta Rd W (bus bay) 15:17
Cabramatta Station 15:40

9591 To Smithfield

Bonnyrigg High School Cabramatta Rd W (bus bay) 15:38
Mary MacKillop Catholic College Bus Bay 15:50
Smithfield Polding St after Marlborough St 16:27

807 To Cecil Hills

Bonnyrigg High School Cabramatta Rd W 15:09
Bonnyrigg Plaza Bonnyrigg Ave 15:16
Edensor Park Edensor Rd opp Coonawarra St 15:26
Cecil Hills Shopping Village Lancaster Ave 15:34
Cecil Hills Lancaster Ave at Phillippa Cl 15:36
Cecil Hills Feodore Dr opp Hanover St 15:40
Cecil Hills High School Spencer Rd 15:42



Bonnyrigg High School Timetable

Effective 19 May 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

9610

9510

9563

9542

807

9610

9610

9510

9591

9591

9591

9563

9563

START

Bonnyrigg
High School

END

END

END

807

807

807

END

A
nd

e r
so

n 
A

ve

David St
Olip

ha
nt

 S
t Townview Rd

Elizabeth D
r

M
ea

do
w

s 
Rd

Matthew Ave

S
t J

oh
ns

 R
d

Green Valley Rd Oliveri C
res

R
un

dl
e 

R
d

North Liverpool Rd M
ar

rio
tt 

Rd

Delg arno Rd

Ap
lin

 R
d

Dowland St

Mount St

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

Rd

Frederick Rd

Spencer Rd

Feod
ore D

r

L ancaster A
ve

W
ils

on
 R

d

Simpson Rd

Brown Rd

M
on

tg
om

er
y R

d

Hum
ph

rie
s 

Rd

St Johns Rd

A
vo

ca
 R

d

Hum
ph

rie
s 

Rd

Kembla St

B
ul

ls
 R

d

Hamilton Rd

M
cC

arth
y St

Dunstan St

Smith
fie

ld Rd

M
yrtle R

dGreenfield Rd

Allam
bie 

Rd

Belfield Rd

Pr
ai

rie
 Vale Rd

C
herokee A

ve

Smith
fie

ld 
Rd

C
anley Vale Rd

Bris
ba

ne
 R

d

Stoc
k

d
a le Cres

Roony Ave

Da
rli

ng
 S

t
Pr

ov
inc

e St

B
e

govich C

res

Ban
croft R

d

C
ow

pa
st

ur
e 

R
d

Edensor Rd

Eldershaw Rd

Sw
an

 R
d

Boo
m

er

an
g Rd

Edensor RdTarlington Pde

Cheyenne Rd

S
w

eethaven R
d

Cabramatta Rd W

H
ar

rin
gt

on
 S

t John St

Edenso r Rd

B
on

ny
rig

g 
Ave

Kalang Rd

Elizabeth Dr

W
indsor R

d

S an
dr

ing
ham Dr

M
im

os
a 

R
d

South Liverpo ol
 R

d

Bossley
Park

Abbotsbury

Edensor
Park

Greenfield
Park

Bonnyrigg
Heights

Cecil
Hills

Green
Valley

Heckenberg

Bonnyrigg

Mount
Pritchard

Cabramatta
West

St Johns
Park

Wakeley

Prairiewood

CabramattaCabramatta Rd W

R
ai

lw
ay

 P
de

Continues
from main
map

Cabramatta
Station

807

9542

END

9542

807

H
ill 

S
t

Hughes St
John St

John St

Cabramatta inset

Continues on
Cabramatta

inset

Continues on
Smithfield inset

9591

9591

END

M
im

os
a 

R
d

Polding St

C
on

ra
d 

S
t

Vidal St

Li
ly

 S
t

Shakespeare St W
et

he
ril

l S
t

Brenan St

M
ar

lb
or

ou
gh

 S
t

Polding St

Wetherill
Park

Smithfield

Fairfield
Heights

Continues from
main map

Smithfield inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4




